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OFFICE OF THE CITY OF CERRITOS
CITY CLERK/TREASURER/ELECTIONS OFFICIAL

REGULAR OFFICE HOURS

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m., sharp

CLOSED WEEKENDS AND OBSERVED HOLIDAYS

OBSERVED HOLIDAY CLOSURES 2019 - 2020

Monday, November 11, 2019
Thursday, November 28, 2019
Friday, November 29, 2019
Tuesday, December 24, 2019
Wednesday, December 25, 2019
Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020
Monday, February 17, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020

Friday, July 3, 2020

Monday, September 7, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020

Dated: September 30, 2019

NARESH SOLANKI
MAYOR

- FRANK AURELIO YOKOYAMA
MAYOR FRO TEM

JIM EDWARDS
COUNCILMEMBER

Veteran’s Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday
New Year’s Holiday
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday

GRACE HU
COUNCILMEMBER

MARK E. PULIDO
COUNCILMEMBER



